GALENA PARK ISD 10/24/2024

R — Trips Per Campus

Trips Per Campus

W/Notes Page 1 R. Mrtz



230 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

230

Lopez, Fernando

234 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

234

TIME
5:40 am
5:55am
6:03 am
6:04 am
6:05am
6:06 am
6:06 am
6:07 am
6:09 am

6:35 am
6:35 am
6:45 am

Jefferson, Francis

239 01 NSSH AM
239

Evans, Marvin

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

FERRY HILL LN & GRAND OAKS BLVD
GRAND OAKS BLVD & STILLINGTON DR
RIPPLEWOOD LN & WOOD LOOP ST
OLD SPRING LN & RIPPLEWOOD LN
OLD SPRING LN & WOOD LOOP ST
FORESTWOOD DR & STILLINGTON DR
CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS @ 333 NORMANDY ST
(Temp Hold)

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN & STABLETON LN
DOCKENS FOREST LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN
DOCKENS FOREST LN & RUSSELFIELD LN
BRAMSHAW GLEN CT & RUSSELFIELD LN
RUSSELFIELD LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN
BRIGHTONFERN LN & RUSSELFERN LN
RUSSELFERN LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN
NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
BARNESWORTH DR & FOXHUNTER RD
FOXHUNTER RD & STERLINGCREST RD
DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD

CRIM RD & ROSETHORN DR
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252 01 NS9th AM
252

6:19 am

6:20 am

6:21 am

6:22 am

6:23 am

6:29 am

6:35 am
6:35 am

McClintock, Sukari

TIME
5:45 am
6:00 am
6:15 am
6:16 am
6:17 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:21 am

6:22 am

6:23 am

6:27 am

6:32 am

6:35 am

254 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

254

GARDENERS BRK & PINE TREE FOREST TRAIL
PINE TREE FOREST TRL & PINE TREE GLN
HAWKEYE CT & LODGEPOLE RD

(Temp Hold)

LEWISTON ST & WILEYWOOD DR

(Temp Hold)

FOXFERN ST & WILEYWOOD DR

(Temp Hold)

BELLA VISTA APARTMENTS

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

BARNESWORTH DR & FOXHUNTER RD
FOXHUNTER RD & STERLINGCREST RD
DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD

CRIM RD & ROSE THORN DRIVE
GARDENERS BRK & PINE TREE FOREST TRL
PINE TREE FOREST TRL & PINE TREE GLN
HAWKEYE CT & LODGEPOLE RD

Helping #239 Overflow

LEWISTON ST & WILEYWOOD DR

Helping #239 Overflow

FOXFERN ST & WILEYWOOD DR

Helping #239 Overflow

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH

Helping #239 Overflow

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
Helping #239 Overflow

NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

DEPART GPISD TRANSPORTATION
CASTLE GLEN DR & SCOTTER DR
OAKENGATES DR & SCOTTER DR
EASINGWOLD DR & OAKENGATES DR
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255 01 NSSH AM
255

6:23 am EASINGWOLD DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD

6:24 am BEACONSFIELD DR & CROXTON DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD
6:26 am OAKENGATES DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD

6:29 am MERTON DR & WATERSIDE DR

6:30 am ALDATES DR & WATERSIDE DR

6:31 am ALDATES DR & MERTON CT & MERTON DR

6:35 am NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

6:41 am NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

6:51 am NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

Anderson, LaMesha

TIME LOCATION

5:45 am CHECK IN

6:00 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION

6:06 am NORMANDY & VILLA SIERRA APTS

6:06 am NEUVILLE RD & NORMANDY ST @ NORMANDY WOODS/BELLEVUE RIVIERA
APTS

6:10 am CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS @ 333 NORMANDY ST
Helping #230 Overflow

6:35 am NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

6:35am NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

6:40 am NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CAMPUS

Helping #230 Overflow

257 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

257

Almeda, Alicia

TIME LOCATION

5:50 am CHECK IN

6:05 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION

6:15 am POSTHORN LN & WOODFOREST BLVD
6:17 am LAFAYETTE VILLAGE APTS

6:35 am NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
6:35am NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
6:45 am NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

302 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

302

Garcia, Nicholas

TIME LOCATION

5:45 am CHECK IN

6:00 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION

6:12 am LAKE HOUSTON PINES APARTMENTS
6:35am NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
6:35am NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
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304 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

304

6:45 am

Odom, Kristal

309 01 NSSH & NS9th AM

309

TIME
5:40 am
5:55 am
6:04 am
6:05am
6:07 am
6:08 am
6:10 am
6:11 am
6:12 am
6:13 am
6:14 am
6:15am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:30 am
6:32 am
6:45 am

Hampton, Latrisha

NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

DEPART GPISD TRANSPORTATION

BANTER TRAILS DR & OVERLAND PARK DR (NS9TH)
IRIS CROSSING LN & OVERLAND PARK DR (NS9TH)
CASCADE PINES DR & MAGNOLIA GROVE LN (NS9TH)
CASCADE PINES DR & CHANDLER HOLLOW LN (NS9TH)
SPRINGHOPE CT & WIMBERLY PARK DR (NS9TH)
MAJESTIC RIDGE DR & PALE SAGE CT (NS9TH)
MAJESTIC RIDGE DR & TULEY CT (NS9TH)

MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR & REGAL PASS LN (NS9TH)
CARSEN BEND DR & FLORAL PARK LN (NS9TH)

NOVU NEW FOREST APTS @ 6301 PALE SAGE DR (NS9TH)
ADVENIR AT STONE PARK APTS (1ST ENTRANCE)
ADVENIR AT STONE PARK APTS (2ND ENTRANCE)
ADVENIR AT WYNSTONE APTS

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

DOMAIN TOWN CENTER APTS @ 7100 UVALDE RD
BURLESON BEND DR & HOCKLEY GARDEN LN
NEW FOREST PKWY & BURLESON BEND DR
BOLDERE LN & FAWLEY LN

BRACKENHURST LN & ROMSLEY LN

FOREST CREEK APTS

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
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